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Hsiang-Ling Tseng  
Technical Assistant  
         hsiang-ling.tseng@boxxinsurance.com

Alfiia Khannanova  
Cyber Underwriter 
 
         +1 647.405.9994
         alfiia.khannanova@boxxinsurance.com

Marina Mosquera  
Senior Cyber / Tech Underwriter 
 
         +1 514.470.1222
         marina.mosquera@boxxinsurance.com

Jack Brooks  
Head of BOXX Hackbusters™ 
& Virtual CISO  
         +1 416.918.4531
         jack.brooks@boxxinsurance.com

Neal Jardine BSc CIP CSM CRM  
Global Cyber Risk Intelligence  
& Claims DIrector  
         +1 416.458.7476
         neal.jardine@boxxinsurance.com

Cheryl Hobbs  
Head of Broker Distribution 
 
         +1 647.390.1878
         cheryl.hobbs@boxxinsurance.com

Jim Hand  
Head of Affinity & Strategic  
Partnerships Canada  
         +1 647.812.7973
         jim.hand@boxxinsurance.com

Stephanie Banning  
Head of North America  
Cyber Underwriting  
         +1 613.867.1429 
         stephanie.banning@boxxinsurance.com

Michelle Diniz  
Head of Global Operations 
 
         +1 416.583.3723
         michelle.diniz@boxxinsurance.com

Alain Jullienne  
Chief Financial Officer 
 
         +1 647.457.6289
         alain.jullienne@boxxinsurance.com

Phil Baker  
President of BOXX Canada 
& Chief Underwriting Officer  
         +1 416.671.3551
         phil.baker@boxxinsurance.com
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Vira Svirhun  
Business Development Associate 
 
         +1 416.828.4061
         vira.svirhun@boxxinsurance.com
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